SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Tol-

2.540
2.640
1.905

Tol-

1.000
1.000
0.750

Tol+
2.540
2.640
1.905

Tol+
1.000
1.000
0.750

5

43.180
63.500
34.925

17.000
25.000
13.750

M

45720
66.040
36.195

18.000
26.000
14.250

L

49.530
68.580
38418

19.500
27.000
15125

XL

52.070
70.485
39.688

XL

20.500
27.750
15.625

2XL

58.420
71.120
41.910

2XL

23.000
28.000
16.500



